3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Based Coin
FUNGI

Anime

BASE

A1l Street Bets
PEPE

Shaka

DEGEN

FUNGI

BASED USA

Mutant Grape Wine
Club

Sandbox - Smurf's
Present

BASE
0x68f31dS5af33he38c78dfabld23a2a4e4fbch8fla

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

80,222.000000000000000000 BASED
210,000,000 m
1,000.000000000000000000 ANIME
250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
4.200000000000000178 BETS
20,000,000,000 com
2.000000000000000000 $SHAKA

15,255 m

210,000,000 m

1.000000000000000000 USA

Mutant Grape Wine Club

Sandbox - Smurf's Present
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x68f31d5af33be38c78dfa61d23a2a4e4fbcb8f1a

Token

Mutant Grape Wine
Club

Penguin Traits

APE List Key

Ape Present Ticket

SAND Dao

Smurf Present

Dookey Dash Unclogged

Uniswap Ape Position

# Date & time

1 2024-06-16
15:24:27

2 2024-06-01
01:11:25

3 2024-05-26
05:05:27

4 2024-05-25
00:16:27

Balance

Mutant Grape Wine Club

Penguin Traits

APE List Key

SAND Dao

Smurf Present

Transaction Id

0x95cal58%eee048dcOlc4

391a7f824e3acbf5das2bf

e20373fb2899bebc3157ec

Ox78dfacell53fa4bh93192

06544e623642f32da7csdl

769414193450b797895800

Oxee2b87da2a4bc8ac5a25

66c3151dd301bdb6d1%efc

207d2b45a6790177a7504f

Oxb278bafe01bb22634be?

dd0e85f9f41cfb6lb6leb4a

27c7047eeelff23a9245b0

Ape Present Ticket

Dookey Dash Unclogged

Uniswap Ape Position

Amount

+

+

+

4.2000000000000001
78 BETS

470,000 Claim on:
rewards-brett.com

1.0000000000000000
00 USA

3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x95ca1589eee048dc01c4391a7f824e3acbf5da52bfe20373fb2899bebc3157ec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x95ca1589eee048dc01c4391a7f824e3acbf5da52bfe20373fb2899bebc3157ec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x95ca1589eee048dc01c4391a7f824e3acbf5da52bfe20373fb2899bebc3157ec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78dface1153fa4b9319206544e623642f32da7c5d1769414f93450b797895800
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78dface1153fa4b9319206544e623642f32da7c5d1769414f93450b797895800
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78dface1153fa4b9319206544e623642f32da7c5d1769414f93450b797895800
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee2b87da2a4bc8ac5a2566c3151dd301bdb6d19efc207d2b45a6790177a7504f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee2b87da2a4bc8ac5a2566c3151dd301bdb6d19efc207d2b45a6790177a7504f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee2b87da2a4bc8ac5a2566c3151dd301bdb6d19efc207d2b45a6790177a7504f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb278bafe01bb22634be9dd0e85f9f41cf6161e964a27c7047eee1ff23a9245b0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb278bafe01bb22634be9dd0e85f9f41cf6161e964a27c7047eee1ff23a9245b0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb278bafe01bb22634be9dd0e85f9f41cf6161e964a27c7047eee1ff23a9245b0
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12

13

Date & time

2024-05-10
20:23:29

2024-05-05
00:02:43

2024-04-28
23:44:33

2024-04-26
01:32:45

2024-04-25
02:36:47

2024-04-23
14:04:39

2024-04-21
23:06:13

2024-04-21
22:32:11

2024-04-13
23:30:21

Transaction Id

0xcd59889cdaB91246efs56

ef199bba5755037e7e3866

c39p81713ef8ab71dca228

Ox59cca?219f4c53¢c1e4787

eobalc2bbh98d5660417a36

2b5de7949825738e68129b

Ox06e4cadd3aad5d609297

ae4483214199750f8fccfc

2a70ea5eeb0f66333cafa4

Ox0Ocbc417f3813ea46ed8d

0904cf759059813dcel4ba

cflf6ldbécd9d8a3344e8as

Ox6fdblc0ad355f096f55¢c

bbc26365db5f23ccbcd5ea

6f801f2c08b8647fd0eB86

Ox4eefc332e2b5841478a3

f062e86cf56fhea7c51al7

44fcbb24aaebd7cfeB530f

Ox0e73a6705a8e858c89d9

827de31d8230776d5a07c8

9a0880a8565d493deallsdl

0x4ad21019d62b842bbbad

02b%94e9c4353488164975¢C

d3dd938f0668f62fc9c28e

Ox825c7ecba2c3cléecdébec

2b02e88649e200dac3ef96

od3bbb698cb4c014792abf

Amount

+ 2.0000000000000000

00 $SHAKA

15,255 m

105,610 im

100

aave-foundation.co

m

20,000,000,000 com

579,672 Claim on:
bretthased.com

494,611 m

494,611 m

1,200 ork.com

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcd59889cda091246ef56ef199bba5755037e7e3866c39b81713ef8ab71dca228
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcd59889cda091246ef56ef199bba5755037e7e3866c39b81713ef8ab71dca228
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcd59889cda091246ef56ef199bba5755037e7e3866c39b81713ef8ab71dca228
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59cca919f4c53c1e4787e5ba1c2bb98d5660417a362b5de7949825738e68129b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59cca919f4c53c1e4787e5ba1c2bb98d5660417a362b5de7949825738e68129b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59cca919f4c53c1e4787e5ba1c2bb98d5660417a362b5de7949825738e68129b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x06e4cadd3aad5d609297ae4483214199750f8fccfc2a70ea5ee60f66333ca9a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x06e4cadd3aad5d609297ae4483214199750f8fccfc2a70ea5ee60f66333ca9a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x06e4cadd3aad5d609297ae4483214199750f8fccfc2a70ea5ee60f66333ca9a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0cbc417f3813ea46ed8d0904cf759059813dce04bacf1f61d6cd9d8a3344e8a5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0cbc417f3813ea46ed8d0904cf759059813dce04bacf1f61d6cd9d8a3344e8a5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0cbc417f3813ea46ed8d0904cf759059813dce04bacf1f61d6cd9d8a3344e8a5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6fdb1c0ad355f096f55cbbc26365db5f23ccbcd5ea6f801f2c08b8647fd0e086
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6fdb1c0ad355f096f55cbbc26365db5f23ccbcd5ea6f801f2c08b8647fd0e086
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6fdb1c0ad355f096f55cbbc26365db5f23ccbcd5ea6f801f2c08b8647fd0e086
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4eefc332e2b5841478a3f062e86cf56fbea7c51a1744fc6b24aaebd7cfe0530f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4eefc332e2b5841478a3f062e86cf56fbea7c51a1744fc6b24aaebd7cfe0530f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4eefc332e2b5841478a3f062e86cf56fbea7c51a1744fc6b24aaebd7cfe0530f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0e73a6705a8e858c89d9827de31d8230776d5a07c89a0880a8565d493dea1141
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0e73a6705a8e858c89d9827de31d8230776d5a07c89a0880a8565d493dea1141
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0e73a6705a8e858c89d9827de31d8230776d5a07c89a0880a8565d493dea1141
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4ad21019d62b842b66ad02b94e9c4353488164975cd3dd938f0668f62fc9c28e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4ad21019d62b842b66ad02b94e9c4353488164975cd3dd938f0668f62fc9c28e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4ad21019d62b842b66ad02b94e9c4353488164975cd3dd938f0668f62fc9c28e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x825c7ec6a2c3c16cd6cc2b02e88649e200dac3ef965d3bbb698cb4c014792abf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x825c7ec6a2c3c16cd6cc2b02e88649e200dac3ef965d3bbb698cb4c014792abf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x825c7ec6a2c3c16cd6cc2b02e88649e200dac3ef965d3bbb698cb4c014792abf
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15

16

17

Date & time

2024-04-09
11:34:41

2024-04-05
22:29:09

2024-04-04
01:20:41

2024-03-31
22:23:25

Date & time

2024-01-29
13:11:27

2024-01-21
04:03:53

2024-01-19
08:54:35

2024-01-12
07:41:33

Transaction Id

Ox30b6f7fb323587ddf33e

ofaf933ac4f64d8ce785dc

e9e242ce970dcaflc8ald4

0x19d5c92245bccf059b57

22a795cf87c5ea3c58aic4

01f1c403553ce2d90f19e7

Oxd1lebbf0281d2e43c5490

56b12050ed99fafOcebbf3

1bd54895bf555509d78367

Ox8b0b18d0342d3d681be?

fc552acec95dcfec224092

9882ed6fd40aes56507fb17

Transaction Id

Ox8e0ef116c71b0b1d494d

01e103¢c62d1b1124fab520

e052549%9ea24743ct7018fe

Ox00fba86837940a8h55al

dccf6f55eff7714b20719%e

4ffeb737653f5edbef9dac

Ox40ccl9edaca850e47clc

27c710e490b2ada52d3066

d872736a5fdea?014f8762

0x034705dfbf76chb79f2t4

16bb290f5eb00b3a7f06as

472a71ddcd7870bch2ad93

Amount

+ 250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

+ 80,222.00000000000
0000000 BASED

+ 354,291 Claim:
brettbhased.com

+1,000.000000000000
000000 ANIME

Amount
+ 1 Mutant Grape
Wine Club

+ 1 Dookey Dash
Unclogged

+ 1 Penguin Traits

+ 1 SAND Dao

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30b6f7fb323587ddf33e5faf933ac4f64d8ce785dce9e242ce970dca01c8a1d4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30b6f7fb323587ddf33e5faf933ac4f64d8ce785dce9e242ce970dca01c8a1d4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30b6f7fb323587ddf33e5faf933ac4f64d8ce785dce9e242ce970dca01c8a1d4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x19d5c92245bccf059b5722a795cf87c5ea3c58a3c401f1c403553ce2d90f19e7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x19d5c92245bccf059b5722a795cf87c5ea3c58a3c401f1c403553ce2d90f19e7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x19d5c92245bccf059b5722a795cf87c5ea3c58a3c401f1c403553ce2d90f19e7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd1ebbf0281d2e43c549056b12050ed99faf0ce6bf31bd54895bf555509d78367
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd1ebbf0281d2e43c549056b12050ed99faf0ce6bf31bd54895bf555509d78367
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd1ebbf0281d2e43c549056b12050ed99faf0ce6bf31bd54895bf555509d78367
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8b0b18d0342d3d681be9fc552acec95dcfec2240929882ed6fd40ae56507fb17
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8b0b18d0342d3d681be9fc552acec95dcfec2240929882ed6fd40ae56507fb17
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8b0b18d0342d3d681be9fc552acec95dcfec2240929882ed6fd40ae56507fb17
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8e0ef116c71b0b1d494d01e103c62d1b1124fab520e052549ea24743cf7018fe
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8e0ef116c71b0b1d494d01e103c62d1b1124fab520e052549ea24743cf7018fe
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8e0ef116c71b0b1d494d01e103c62d1b1124fab520e052549ea24743cf7018fe
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x00fba86837940a8b55a1dccf6f55eff7714b20719e4ffeb737653f5ed6ef9d4c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x00fba86837940a8b55a1dccf6f55eff7714b20719e4ffeb737653f5ed6ef9d4c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x00fba86837940a8b55a1dccf6f55eff7714b20719e4ffeb737653f5ed6ef9d4c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40cc19edaca850e47c1c27c710e490b2ada52d3066d872736a5fdea9014f8762
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40cc19edaca850e47c1c27c710e490b2ada52d3066d872736a5fdea9014f8762
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40cc19edaca850e47c1c27c710e490b2ada52d3066d872736a5fdea9014f8762
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x034705dfbf76cb79f2f416bb290f5eb00b3a7f06a5472a71ddcd7870bcb2ad93
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x034705dfbf76cb79f2f416bb290f5eb00b3a7f06a5472a71ddcd7870bcb2ad93
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x034705dfbf76cb79f2f416bb290f5eb00b3a7f06a5472a71ddcd7870bcb2ad93

10

11

Date & time

2024-01-08
11:13:49

2023-12-09
02:46:33

2023-12-03
14:19:21

2023-12-03
11:53:21

2023-12-02
08:45:19

2023-11-27
00:03:53

2023-11-23
14:07:31

Transaction Id

Oxf4672edbeela7f8ec305

313bb547371cf635d0754¢e

3ef8a3fab959f96dd59fdc

0Ox546a50e542d8h0c136b4

e09312189bfc3888e7e3f6

cd8e9048e51e9d53dd17fb

Oxc3d497979cS54beccBbl?

ec7443aaft7ebb4ecBa75a2

5db54cddd2352b2b7e4c98

Oxadfd1dé64df3b343c79bd

Obe9d6a%4760a3b7e40bae

7a347e7ccctf86cBcBa5le?

Oxa4ffa28dc269c1e581h5

5f268580ebc6fdh8350540

994a%96dabellabfdbS52be?

OxeS5d7b9cébdcbafb668c3b

6f52bb43ddaec49470ca8a

c5fdac553d10ae480f1d20

0x9a603b719cfd1354f889

eedd83efcab7h197a42654

6bh3al7e2fec4344h18d3c4

Amount

+ 1 MBAL

+ 1 Mutant Grape

Wine Club

+ 1 Sandbox -

Smurf's Present

+ 1 APE List Key

+ 1 Smurf Present

+ 1 Uniswap Ape

Position

+ 1 Ape Present

Ticket
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf4672edbee1a7f8ec305313bb547371cf635d0754e3ef8a3fa6959f96dd59fdc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf4672edbee1a7f8ec305313bb547371cf635d0754e3ef8a3fa6959f96dd59fdc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf4672edbee1a7f8ec305313bb547371cf635d0754e3ef8a3fa6959f96dd59fdc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x546a50e542d8b0c136b4e09312189bfc3888e7e3f6cd8e9048e51e9d53dd17fb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x546a50e542d8b0c136b4e09312189bfc3888e7e3f6cd8e9048e51e9d53dd17fb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x546a50e542d8b0c136b4e09312189bfc3888e7e3f6cd8e9048e51e9d53dd17fb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3d497979c54becc0b19ec7443aaf7eb64ec0a75a25db54cddd2352b2b7e4c98
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3d497979c54becc0b19ec7443aaf7eb64ec0a75a25db54cddd2352b2b7e4c98
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3d497979c54becc0b19ec7443aaf7eb64ec0a75a25db54cddd2352b2b7e4c98
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa3fd1d64df3b343c79bd0be9d6a94760a3b7e40bae7a347e7cccf86c0c0a51e2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa3fd1d64df3b343c79bd0be9d6a94760a3b7e40bae7a347e7cccf86c0c0a51e2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa3fd1d64df3b343c79bd0be9d6a94760a3b7e40bae7a347e7cccf86c0c0a51e2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4ffa28dc269c1e581b55f268580ebc6fdb8350540994a96da6e11abfdb52be7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4ffa28dc269c1e581b55f268580ebc6fdb8350540994a96da6e11abfdb52be7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4ffa28dc269c1e581b55f268580ebc6fdb8350540994a96da6e11abfdb52be7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe5d7b9c6bdc64f668c3b6f52bb43ddaec49470ca8ac5fdac553d10ae480f1d20
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe5d7b9c6bdc64f668c3b6f52bb43ddaec49470ca8ac5fdac553d10ae480f1d20
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe5d7b9c6bdc64f668c3b6f52bb43ddaec49470ca8ac5fdac553d10ae480f1d20
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9a603b719cfd1354f889ee3d83efca67b197a426546b3a17e2fec4344b18d3c4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9a603b719cfd1354f889ee3d83efca67b197a426546b3a17e2fec4344b18d3c4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9a603b719cfd1354f889ee3d83efca67b197a426546b3a17e2fec4344b18d3c4

